HIMMAFUSHI SCUBA ADVENTURE - DIVING PRICE LIST

English

DIVES (FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS)

Equipments are not included in the dive price. Packages cannot be shared.

Single Dive 1- 4

5 Dives Package

10 Dives Package

15 Dives Package

15 Dives or more
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Full Equipment

Per item
BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit or Computer

Mask, Snorkel, Fins
Surface Marker Baloon
UW Torch

UW Camera

DIVE INSURANCE
1 Day

7 Days

14 Days

Notes:

per dive

for the entire holiday
for the entire holiday
for the entire holiday

per dive

1-4 Dives
5 Dives Package
10 Dives Package
15 Dives Package
15 Dives or More
1-4 Dives
5 Dives Package
10 Dives Package
15 Dives Package
15 Dives or More
during diving activity
during diving activity
per dive
per dive

per dive

per dive
per dive

per dive

Valid from 1 November 2025

uUsD

65
285
530
715

45

15
45
65
80

35
55
65

complimentary

complimentary
10
25

15
25
35

* All the prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 8% of Good and Service Tax of Maldives.

* Himmafushi Scuba Adventure reserves the right to change this Price List without further notice.

* Payment can be made in USD or Maldivian Ruffiya (MVR) or by card.
* For payments made by card, 4% transaction fee will be charged for VISA and 5% for MASTER and AMEX.

960 9477766

&4 contact@himmafushiscuba.com

@ www.himmafushiscuba.com



mailto:contact@himmafushiscuba.com
mailto:contact@himmafushiscuba.com
http://www.himmafushiscuba.com/
mailto:contact@himmafushiscuba.com
http://www.himmafushiscuba.com/

English

HIMMAFUSHI SCUBA ADVENTURE - DIVING PRICE LIST

Valid from 1 November 2025

Bubble Maker Lagoon only 55
Discover Scuba Diving Lagoon only 85
Discover Scuba Diving Lagoon + 1 Dive 155

Refresher Lagoon only 80
Scuba Diver Course Lagoon + 2 Dives 380
Upgrade to Open Water Lagoon + 2 Dives 240
Open Water Course Lagoon + 4 Dives 570
Referral Required evidence of referral 330

Adventure Diver Course 3 Dives 350
Advanced Open Water Course 5 Dives 510
Enrich Air Diver ( Nitrox ) No Dive 215
Emergency First Response Course No Dive 250
Rescue Diver Course 5 Dives 615
Dive Master 3-4 Week Course 1500

1 Day 15
7 Days 25
14 Days 35
Notes:

* All the prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 8% of Good and Service Tax of Maldives.

* Himmafushi Scuba Adventure reserves the right to change this Price List without further notice.

* Payment can be made in USD or Maldivian Ruffiya (MVR) or by card.

* For payments made by card, 4% transaction fee will be charged for VISA and 5% for MASTER and AMEX.

™ 960 9477766

&3 contact@himmafushiscuba.com @ www.himmafushiscuba.com
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HIMMAFUSHI SCUBA ADVENTURE - EXCURSIONS PRICE LIST

English Valid from 1 November 2025

min / max pax

Fish Tank Snorkeling 2 hours 4 /12 pax per person 50
Coral Reef Snorkeling 2.5 hours 4 /12 pax per person 60
SharkBay Snorkeling 3 hours 6 /12 pax per person 75

min / max pax

Coral Reef + Fish Tank 2.5 hours 4 /12 pax per person 90
SharkBay + Fish Tank 3 hours 4 /12 pax per person 135
Turtle Lagoon + SharkBay 4 hours 6 /12 pax per person 145

min / max pax

Manta Search Fullday seasonal 6 hours 8/ 12 pax per person 120
Whale Shark Search Fullday south ari atoll 8 hours 8 /12 pax per person 240
HanifaruBay Manta Search seasonal 8 hours 8/ 12 pax per person 220
Picnic Day Excursion all year around 6 hours 6 /12 pax per person 140

min / max pax

Dolphin Cruise 2 hours 4 /12 pax per person 45
Sandbank Excursion 2.5 hours 6/ 12 pax per person 70
Island Visit Thulusdhoo & Huraa 4 hours 8/ 12 pax per person 100
Notes:

* All the prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 8% of Good and Service Tax of Maldives.

* Himmafushi Scuba Adventure reserves the right to change this Price List without further notice.

* Payment can be made in USD or Maldivian Ruffiya (MVR) or by card.

* For payments made by card, 4% transaction fee will be charged for VISA and 5% for MASTER and AMEX.
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