HIMMAFUSHI SCUBA ADVENTURE - DIVING PRICE LIST

English



Valid from 1 November 2025

DIVES (FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS)				USD
Equipments are not included in the dive price	ce. Packages cannot be sha	ared.		
Single Dive 1- 4	per dive			65
5 Dives Package	for the entire holida	У		285
10 Dives Package	for the entire holida	530		
15 Dives Package	for the entire holida	715		
15 Dives or more	per dive			45
EQUIPMENT RENTAL				
Full Equipment	1-4 Dives	per dive		15
	5 Dives Package			45
	10 Dives Package			65
	15 Dives Package			80
	15 Dives or More	per dive		7
Per item	1-4 Dives	per dive		9
BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit or Computer	5 Dives Package			35
	10 Dives Package			55
	15 Dives Package			65
	15 Dives or More	per dive		5
Mask, Snorkel, Fins	during diving activity		complimentary	
Surface Marker Baloon	during diving activity		complimentary	
UW Torch	per dive			10
UW Camera	per dive			25
DIVE INSURANCE				
1 Day				15
7 Days				25
14 Days				35

Notes:

- * All the prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 8% of Good and Service Tax of Maldives.
- * Himmafushi Scuba Adventure reserves the right to change this Price List without further notice.
- Payment can be made in USD or Maldivian Ruffiya (MVR) or by card.
- * For payments made by card, 4% transaction fee will be charged for VISA and 5% for MASTER and AMEX.

HIMMAFUSHI SCUBA ADVENTURE - DIVING PRICE LIST

English



Valid from 1 November 2025

LET'S TRY SCUBA DIVE		USD
Including equipment		
Bubble Maker	Lagoon only	55
Discover Scuba Diving	Lagoon only	85
Discover Scuba Diving	Lagoon + 1 Dive	155
GET YOUR FIRST CERTIFICATION		
Including course material and equipment		
Refresher	Lagoon only	80
Scuba Diver Course	Lagoon + 2 Dives	380
Upgrade to Open Water	Lagoon + 2 Dives	240
Open Water Course	Lagoon + 4 Dives	570
Referral	Required evidence of referral	330
CONTINUE THE FUN AND EDUCATION		
Including course material and equipment		
Adventure Diver Course	3 Dives	350
Advanced Open Water Course	5 Dives	510
Enrich Air Diver (Nitrox)	No Dive	215
Emergency First Response Course	No Dive	250
Rescue Diver Course	5 Dives	615
Dive Master	3-4 Week Course	1500
DIVE INSURANCE		
1 Day		15
7 Days		25
14 Days		35
Notes:		

- * All the prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 8% of Good and Service Tax of Maldives.
- * Himmafushi Scuba Adventure reserves the right to change this Price List without further notice.
- * Payment can be made in USD or Maldivian Ruffiya (MVR) or by card.
- * For payments made by card, 4% transaction fee will be charged for VISA and 5% for MASTER and AMEX.



HIMMAFUSHI SCUBA ADVENTURE - EXCURSIONS PRICE LIST

English



Valid from 1 November 2025

1 REEF SNORKELING					USD
Including snorkeling equipment					
			min / max pax		
Fish Tank Snorkeling		2 hours	4 / 12 pax	per person	50
Coral Reef Snorkeling		2.5 hours	4 / 12 pax	per person	60
SharkBay Snorkeling		3 hours	6 / 12 pax	per person	75
2 REEF SNORKELING					
Including snorkeling equipment					
			min / max pax		
Coral Reef + Fish Tank		2.5 hours	4 / 12 pax	per person	90
SharkBay + Fish Tank		3 hours	4 / 12 pax	per person	135
Turtle Lagoon + SharkBay		4 hours	6 / 12 pax	per person	145
FULL DAY EXCURSIONS					
Including snorkeling equipment					
			min / max pax		
Manta Search Fullday	seasonal	6 hours	8 / 12 pax	per person	120
Whale Shark Search Fullday	south ari atoll	8 hours	8 / 12 pax	per person	240
HanifaruBay Manta Search	seasonal	8 hours	8 / 12 pax	per person	220
Picnic Day Excursion	all year around	6 hours	6 / 12 pax	per person	140
OTHER EXCURSIONS					
			min / max pax		
Dolphin Cruise		2 hours	4 / 12 pax	per person	45
Sandbank Excursion		2.5 hours	6 / 12 pax	per person	70
Island Visit Thulusd	lhoo & Huraa	4 hours	8 / 12 pax	per person	100
Notes:					

- * All the prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 8% of Good and Service Tax of Maldives.
- * Himmafushi Scuba Adventure reserves the right to change this Price List without further notice.
- * Payment can be made in USD or Maldivian Ruffiya (MVR) or by card.
- * For payments made by card, 4% transaction fee will be charged for VISA and 5% for MASTER and AMEX.

